
EC3 South SEASON 2014 - 2015

Saturday September 13 Saturday October 25 Saturday January 10 Saturday February 21

Round 1 Round 6 Round 11 Round 15

Colchester 3 v Clacton 2 Colchester 3 v Bye Colchester 3 v Halstead Templars Colchester 3 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2

Mersea Island 2 v Stowmarket 3 Mersea Island 2 v Woodbridge 2 Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Bye Mersea Island 2 v Bye

Halstead Templars v Thurston 2 Halstead Templars v Sudbury 2 Thurston 2 v Woodbridge 2 Halstead Templars v Woodbridge 2

Sudbury 2 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Stowmarket 3 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Stowmarket 3 v Sudbury 2 Stowmarket 3 v Thurston 2

Woodbridge 2 v Bye Clacton 2 v Thurston 2 Clacton 2 v Mersea Island 2 Clacton 2 v Sudbury 2

Saturday September 20 Saturday November 1 Saturday January 17 Saturday February 28

Round 2 Round 7 Round 12 Round 16

Colchester 3 v Mersea Island 2 Sudbury 2 v Clacton 2 Halstead Templars v Mersea Island 2 Woodbridge 2 v Sudbury 2

Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Woodbridge 2 Woodbridge 2 v Halstead Templars Sudbury 2 v Colchester 3 Bye v Halstead Templars

Thurston 2 v Sudbury 2 Bye v Mersea Island 2 Woodbridge 2 v Stowmarket 3 Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Mersea Island 2

Stowmarket 3 v Halstead Templars Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Colchester 3 Bye v Thurston 2 Thurston 2 v Colchester 3

Clacton 2 v Bye Thurston 2 v Stowmarket 3 Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Clacton 2 Stowmarket 3 v Clacton 2

Saturday September 27 Saturday November 15 Saturday January 31 Saturday March 7

Round 3 Round 8 Round 13 Round 17

Mersea Island 2 v Clacton 2 Colchester 3 v Thurston 2 Colchester 3 v Woodbridge 2 Colchester 3 v Stowmarket 3
Halstead Templars v Colchester 3 Mersea Island 2 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Mersea Island 2 v Sudbury 2 Mersea Island 2 v Thurston 2
Sudbury 2 v Stowmarket 3 Halstead Templars v Bye Thurston 2 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Halstead Templars v Harwich & Dovercourt 2
Woodbridge 2 v Thurston 2 Sudbury 2 v Woodbridge 2 Stowmarket 3 v Bye Sudbury 2 v Bye
Bye v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Clacton 2 v Stowmarket 3 Clacton 2 v Halstead Templars Clacton 2 v Woodbridge 2

Saturday October 11 Saturday November 22 Saturday February 7 Saturday March 21

Round 4 Round 9 Round 14 Round 18

Colchester 3 v Sudbury 2 Woodbridge 2 v Clacton 2 Sudbury 2 v Halstead Templars Bye v Woodbridge 2
Mersea Island 2 v Halstead Templars Bye v Sudbury 2 Woodbridge 2 v Mersea Island 2 Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Sudbury 2
Thurston 2 v Bye Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Halstead Templars Bye v Colchester 3 Thurston 2 v Halstead Templars
Stowmarket 3 v Woodbridge 2 Thurston 2 v Mersea Island 2 Thurston 2 v Clacton 2 Stowmarket 3 v Mersea Island 2
Clacton 2 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2 Stowmarket 3 v Colchester 3 Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Stowmarket 3 Clacton 2 v Colchester 3

Saturday October 18 Saturday December 20 

Round 5 Round 10

Halstead Templars v Clacton 2 Mersea Island 2 v Colchester 3
Sudbury 2 v Mersea Island 2 Halstead Templars v Stowmarket 3
Woodbridge 2 v Colchester 3 Sudbury 2 v Thurston 2
Bye v Stowmarket 3 Woodbridge 2 v Harwich & Dovercourt 2
Harwich & Dovercourt 2 v Thurston 2 Bye v Clacton 2


